
Logo displayed on Banners
Logo race shirt

Logo and link on web site
Logo on social media

Mention in race day stage announcements
20 Complimentary Runner/Walker entries*

Vendor spot on race day 



Ultra Sponsor - $10,000Ultra Sponsor - $10,000

Logo displayed on Banners
Logo race shirt

Logo and link on web site
Logo on social media

Mention in race day stage announcements
18 Complimentary Runner/Walker entries*

Vendor spot on race day 








Elite Sponsor - $5,000Elite Sponsor - $5,000

Name on race shirt
Name or logo on web site
Mention on social media

15 Complimentary Runner/Walker entries*
Vendor spot on race day 




Champion Sponsor - $2,500Champion Sponsor - $2,500

Name on race shirt
Name on web site

Mention on social media
10 Complimentary Runner/Walker entries*

Vendor spot on race day
 
  

Sprint Sponsor - $1,500Sprint Sponsor - $1,500

Name on race shirt
Name on web site

Mention on social media
8 Complimentary Runner/Walker entries

Vendor spot on race day
 


  

Grand Masters SponsorGrand Masters Sponsor
$1,000$1,000

Sign with name along race route
Mention on social media

5 Complimentary Runner/Walker entries*
 Vendor spot on race day

 




  

RAP River Walk of FameRAP River Walk of Fame  
$500$500

PAYMENT: Make Check Payable to: 
YFA RRR

7524 Plathe Road,  New Port Richey, FL 34653

Sponsorship: 

Company: 

Contact: 

Email: 

RAP RIVER RUNRAP RIVER RUN
June 10, 2023June 10, 2023

Sims Park, NPRSims Park, NPR

*RACE SHIRT SIZES ONLY GUARANTEED THROUGH
MAY 1, 2023

 CONTACT VICTORIA.BARLEY@YAHOO.COM 

www.RAPRiverRun.com

Presents

In Memory Of

Candace Glewen
Children & Family Champion


